ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath™

www.rohlhome.com

1A

FEATURES

Deck Mounted Gotham Spout with Pop-Up Waste

Michael Berman Bath Collection

MB1928LM* (Metal Levers)
MB1928XM* (Cross Handles)

COLORS/FINISHES

WARRANTY

* Fixed spout

e 3 x 123/s" hole cutouts

* '/4 turn ceramic disc valves

* Pop-Up drain, 1 '/4" pipe (not shown)

* lever handles, or cross handles

* Center to Center: 8" to 12" recom-
mended

¢ Polished Chrome
¢ Polished Nickel
¢ Satin Nickel

* Tuscan Brass

* Inca Brass

T I~
;-l T
? % % :
- o
‘D'f | | o23m £ @136 i | o2 s
o 3 21318 &
L | ¥ T
i @ - - i
! L .
MAIN WATER MAIN WATER
; 6 7M6" SUPPLY IN
2 A 112" NPT
o
FLEXIBLE HOSE TAILS
1127 nut to 90° elbow
on both Inlet & Outlet sides.

¢ Llimited Lifetime*

* No Warranty on Tuscan
Brass Finish (TCB)

| 3 114"
i
X 3|
S Aed
| | D214
Al o]
— MB1928LM
2 7
g E_L
| I @2 104"
S| MB1928XM

* For CA/VT, place a "-2" at end of model number for code compliant product. (Example A3608LMAPC-2)

Consult your local Rohl showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath™

www.rohlhome.com

N/A means you don't need a part num-

ber because it's incorporated in the larger
assembly.

Iltem Description

1
1
1a
1a
1b
ic
1d
2
3
4
4a
4b
5
6
6
7
Ta
7b
g
8a
&b
9
Ja
9b

Cross handle HOT (complete)

Cross handle COLD (complete)

Indicator cap HOT

Indicator cap COLD

Indicator cap retaining ring

M4 x 20 handle screw

Cross handlie

Handle shroud top

Handle shroud lower

Escutcheon (complete with 'O' ring)

Escutcheon

A-132'0'ring

718" back nut

Ceramic cariridge assembly 1/2" HOT

Ceramic carfridge assembly 1/2" COLD

Deck mounted side valve 1/2" body complete with 7/8" backnut
7/8" back nut

Deck mounted side valve 1/2" body

24" flexi hose with sealing washers

1/2" hose seal washer

24" flexi hose

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout pop-up waste button & rod
Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout pop-up waste button
Deck mounted lavatory set pop-up red

Items available in Polished Chrome, Polished Nickel, Safin Nickel,
Tuscan Brass, Inca Brass

@10

Part No
R94584601*
RO4584602*
R9458430"
Ro458430C"
R9458850*
R942673
R94584610*
R9458340*
R9458330*
R9431400*
N/A
R9200132
Rg942410
R94006941
R94006942
R9458130
R942410
M/A
R942675
/A

A

M/A
R9458360"
R945874

Item

MB1928X
M

Description

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout (complete with "0 ring)
Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout

A-011'C'ring

Deck mounted lavatory set 2 1/4" spout trim ring (complete with "0 ring)
Deck mounted lavatory set 2 1/4" spout trim ring

A-132'0' ring

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout base (complete with 'O’ ring)
A-121'0' ring

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout base

7/8" back nut

A-021'0'ning

Deck mounted lavatory set connection block (complete with 'O ring)
Deck mounted lavatory set connection block

A-106 'O’ ring

Deck mounted lavatory set connection block friction nut

Aerator complete

Flat washer

2 2gpm aerator insert includes flat washer

Aerator cone

Pop-up waste assembly (complete with clamp)

Pop-up rod clamp

Pop-up waste assembly

Part No
R9458510*
MNIA
R9200011
R9458470°
MNiA
RS200132
R245870
R9200121
/A
R942410
RS200021
R942559
MIA
R9200106
R945876
R942665*
/A
R9452665
/A
R942805"
R242808
MNIA



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath™

www.rohlhome.com

N/A means you don't need a part num-
ber because it's incorporated in the larger
assembly.

Item
1
1

1a
1b
1c
1d
1d
1e
1f
2
3
4
da
4b
5
6
6
7
Ta
7b
8
8a
&b
9
9a
b

.

Description

Deck mounted lever handle HOT (complete)

Deck mounted lever handle COLD (complete)

Indicator cap retaining ring

Indicator cap

M4 x § grub screw

Deck mounted lever handle HOT

Deck mounted lever handle COLD

M4 x 20 handle screw

Handle spacer

Handle shroud top

Handle shroud lower

Escutcheon (complete with "O' ring)

Escutcheon

A-132'0'ring

718" back nut

Ceramic cartridge assembly 1/2" HOT

Ceramic cartridge assembly 1/2" COLD

Deck mounted side valve 1/2" body complete with 7/8" backnut
718" back nut

Deck mounted side valve 1/2" body

24" flexi hose with sealing washers

1/2" hose seal washer

24" flexi hose

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout pop-up waste button & rod
Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout pop-up waste button
Deck mounted lavatory set pop-up rod

Items available in Polished Chrome, Polished Nickel, Satin Mickel,
Tuscan Brass, Inca Brass

Part No
R94584301*
RO4584302*
R9458850"
R9458430*
R942765
R9458390"
RO458390*
R942673
RO458440*
R9458340"
R9458330*
R9431400*
MN/IA
RO200132
R942410
R94006941
R94006942
R9458130
R942410
MN/IA
RO42675
MIA

/A

M/A
R9458360*
R945874

11a
11b
12
12a
12b
12c
12d
13
13a
13b
13c
14
14a
14b
14c

138
15b
15
15a
15b

MB1928LM

Description

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout (complete with "0’ ring)
Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout

A-011'0" ring

Deck mounted lavatory set 2 1/4" spout trim ring (complete with 'O ring)
Deck mounted lavatory set 2 1/4" spout trim ring

A-132°0' ring

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout base (complete with 'Q' ring)
A-121'0'ring

Deck mounted lavatory set Gotham spout base

7/8" back nut

A=-021'0'ring

Deck mounted lavatory set connection block (complete with "CY ring)
Deck mounted lavatory set connection block

A-106 'O ring

Deck mounted lavatory set connection block friction nut

Aerator complete

Flat washer

2.2gpm aerator insert includes flat washer

Aerator cone

Pop-up waste assembly {complete with clamp)

Pop-up rod clamp

Pop-up waste assembly

Pop-up waste assembly (complete with clamp)

Pop-up rod clamp

Pop-up waste assembly

Part No
R9458510"
N/A
RS200011
R9458470*
MN/A
R8200132
RE45870
R&200121
WA
R942410
RS200021
R942559
N/A
R9200106
RO45876
RO42665*
MNiA
RS9452665
N/A
R942805"
R942808
MN/A
R942805*
R942808
N/A



